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12 Berry Hill

Overall Averages 8.2 40.3 330.0

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:19:43 19:17:33 57:50 12.26 43.2 530 1071 531
2 Paul Dodd 0.766 18:24:14 19:22:57 58:43 10.55 41.7 440 1034 575
3 Vanessa Lawson 0.985 18:11:23 19:11:48 60:25 10.01 43.0 430 1065 437
4 Tom Baker 0.961 18:02:03 19:06:48 57:29 10.32 36.8 380 913 395
5 Ian Macklin 0.855 18:08:22 19:08:45 60:23 8.98 42.3 380 1049 445
6 Andy Stott 0.780 18:13:38 19:14:00 60:22 9.45 39.2 370 970 474
7 0.855 18:06:10 19:09:55 63:45 11.49 32.2 370 798 433
8 Greg Best 0.802 18:15:51 19:18:04 62:13 8.94 41.4 370 1026 461
9 Cherry Fowler 0.855 18:05:51 19:04:02 58:11 9.84 37.6 370 932 433

10 Joe Parkinson 0.802 18:02:12 19:00:04 57:52 8.49 41.2 350 1022 436
11 0.751 18:13:13 19:09:59 56:46 7.79 44.9 350 1114 466
12 Rob Hick 0.788 18:20:47 19:18:38 57:51 7.3 46.6 340 1154 432
13 Mike Chard 0.847 18:09:51 19:08:14 58:23 8.17 39.2 320 971 378
14 Michael Marks 0.840 18:09:53 19:08:19 58:26 8.11 39.5 320 978 381
15 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:25:17 19:22:33 57:16 6.66 43.5 290 1079 356
16 Paul Taunton 0.715 18:00:38 18:57:07 56:29 5.43 47.9 260 1187 364
17 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:18:02 19:18:54 60:52 5.7 43.9 250 1087 320
18 Martin May 0.817 18:18:53 19:17:07 58:14 6.57 36.5 240 905 294
19 0.790 18:28:10 19:27:24 59:14 6.32 36.4 230 902 291
20 Carolyn Dent 0.790 18:20:36 19:18:14 56:54 4.98 34.1 170 846 215
21 Pat Macleod 0.693 17:19:47 17:50:07 30:20 4.69 36.2 170 898 245

Efficiency rating Averages 8.2 40.3 330.0

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Paul Taunton 0.715 18:00:38 18:57:07 56:29 5.43 47.9 260 1187 364
2 Rob Hick 0.788 18:20:47 19:18:38 57:51 7.3 46.6 340 1154 432
3 0.751 18:13:13 19:09:59 56:46 7.79 44.9 350 1114 466
4 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:18:02 19:18:54 60:52 5.7 43.9 250 1087 320
5 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:25:17 19:22:33 57:16 6.66 43.5 290 1079 356
6 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:19:43 19:17:33 57:50 12.26 43.2 530 1071 531
7 Vanessa Lawson 0.985 18:11:23 19:11:48 60:25 10.01 43.0 430 1065 437
8 Ian Macklin 0.855 18:08:22 19:08:45 60:23 8.98 42.3 380 1049 445
9 Paul Dodd 0.766 18:24:14 19:22:57 58:43 10.55 41.7 440 1034 575

10 Greg Best 0.802 18:15:51 19:18:04 62:13 8.94 41.4 370 1026 461
11 Joe Parkinson 0.802 18:02:12 19:00:04 57:52 8.49 41.2 350 1022 436
12 Michael Marks 0.840 18:09:53 19:08:19 58:26 8.11 39.5 320 978 381
13 Mike Chard 0.847 18:09:51 19:08:14 58:23 8.17 39.2 320 971 378
14 Andy Stott 0.780 18:13:38 19:14:00 60:22 9.45 39.2 370 970 474
15 Cherry Fowler 0.855 18:05:51 19:04:02 58:11 9.84 37.6 370 932 433
16 Tom Baker 0.961 18:02:03 19:06:48 57:29 10.32 36.8 380 913 395
17 Martin May 0.817 18:18:53 19:17:07 58:14 6.57 36.5 240 905 294
18 0.790 18:28:10 19:27:24 59:14 6.32 36.4 230 902 291
19 Pat Macleod 0.693 17:19:47 17:50:07 30:20 4.69 36.2 170 898 245
20 Carolyn Dent 0.790 18:20:36 19:18:14 56:54 4.98 34.1 170 846 215
21 0.855 18:06:10 19:09:55 63:45 11.49 32.2 370 798 433

Aged Related Handicap Averages 8.2 40.3 330.0

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Paul Dodd 0.766 18:24:14 19:22:57 58:43 10.55 41.7 440 1034 575
2 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:19:43 19:17:33 57:50 12.26 43.2 530 1071 531
3 Andy Stott 0.780 18:13:38 19:14:00 60:22 9.45 39.2 370 970 474
4 0.751 18:13:13 19:09:59 56:46 7.79 44.9 350 1114 466
5 Greg Best 0.802 18:15:51 19:18:04 62:13 8.94 41.4 370 1026 461
6 Ian Macklin 0.855 18:08:22 19:08:45 60:23 8.98 42.3 380 1049 445
7 Vanessa Lawson 0.985 18:11:23 19:11:48 60:25 10.01 43.0 430 1065 437
8 Joe Parkinson 0.802 18:02:12 19:00:04 57:52 8.49 41.2 350 1022 436
9 0.855 18:06:10 19:09:55 63:45 11.49 32.2 370 798 433

10 Cherry Fowler 0.855 18:05:51 19:04:02 58:11 9.84 37.6 370 932 433
11 Rob Hick 0.788 18:20:47 19:18:38 57:51 7.3 46.6 340 1154 432
12 Tom Baker 0.961 18:02:03 19:06:48 57:29 10.32 36.8 380 913 395
13 Michael Marks 0.840 18:09:53 19:08:19 58:26 8.11 39.5 320 978 381
14 Mike Chard 0.847 18:09:51 19:08:14 58:23 8.17 39.2 320 971 378
15 Paul Taunton 0.715 18:00:38 18:57:07 56:29 5.43 47.9 260 1187 364
16 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:25:17 19:22:33 57:16 6.66 43.5 290 1079 356
17 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:18:02 19:18:54 60:52 5.7 43.9 250 1087 320
18 Martin May 0.817 18:18:53 19:17:07 58:14 6.57 36.5 240 905 294
19 0.790 18:28:10 19:27:24 59:14 6.32 36.4 230 902 291
20 Pat Macleod 0.693 17:19:47 17:50:07 30:20 4.69 36.2 170 898 245
21 Carolyn Dent 0.790 18:20:36 19:18:14 56:54 4.98 34.1 170 846 215
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